

S.B. 4

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 25

MARCH 1, 2006 11:48 AM

Representative **Patricia W. Jones** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 6, Line 190: Delete "260,000" and insert "325,000"
2. Page 6, Line 195: Delete "33,400" and insert "98,400"
3. Page 21, Line 782: After line 782 insert:
"From General Fund One Time 352,900"
4. Page 22, Line 794: After line 794, insert:
"Utah Birth Defect Network 352,900"
5. Page 23, Line 843: After Line 843 insert:
"From General Fund One Time 435,000"
6. Page 23, Line 847: Delete "1,335,000" and insert "1,770,000"
7. Page 25, Line 926: After Line 926 insert:
"From General Fund One Time 447,000"
8. Page 25, Line 929: Delete "115,000" and insert "562,000"
9. Page 41, Line 1550: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "98,700, 100"
10. Page 42, Line 1552: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "98,700,100"